

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		44552	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		13 Aug 2025	
Dr.Nrk Biotech pvt Ltd Plot no.11,, TSIIC Industrial Development Area, Sno.230 to 243,, Turkapally, Medchal - Malkajgiri, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500078 GSTIN: 36AACCD2775Q1Z3		Sy No 230 to 243, Turkapally Village Sy No 230 to 243, Turkapally Village, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500078		PO No		20250809017	
				PO Date		09 Aug 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	ELEC1988-Electrical-LED Tube Light-6500K-1200mmX20W-Nos.	940540	5.00	140.17	701	18.00	126.15
2	ELEC6992-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-6M-Nos.	853890	4.00	82.60	330	18.00	59.47
3	ELEC1276-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame (square)-8MS-Nos.	853810	2.00	102.00	204	18.00	36.72
4	ELEC7507-Electrical-PVC Surface Box--6Module-Nos.	85389000	4.00	78.00	312	18.00	56.16
5	ELEC8500-Electrical-Socket--6amps-Nos.	853650	10.00	64.00	640	18.00	115.2
6	ELEC3129-Electrical-Switch-One Way-6A-Nos.	853650	20.00	39.00	780	18.00	140.4
7	ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-1 SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	1.00	980.90	981	18.00	176.56
8	ELEC8650-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	1.00	2,266.30	2,266	18.00	407.93
9	ELEC9836-Electrical-Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster-1 SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	1.00	980.90	981	18.00	176.56
10	ELEC9448-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-1 SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	1.00	980.90	981	18.00	176.56



11	ELEC7754-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	1.00	2,266.30	2,266	18.00	407.93
12	ELEC3683-Electrical-Fan Dimmer-Step type -4+1 -Nos.	NA	2.00	179.40	359	18.00	64.58
	Transport Charges			400.00		18.00	72.00
				Total Taxable Amount	11,201.35		2,016.24
				Total Invoice Amount	13,218.00		
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		1,008.12	1,008.12				
Rupees : Twelve Thousands Seven Hundred And Forty Six Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised Signator

